www.theplayersagent.com

" PLAYERS’
AGENT

Terry Dunfield - Central defensive midfielder

Date of birth: 20 Feb 1982 / 43 years old

Nationality: Canada
Represented by:

O
&% AGENT DETAILS

W' PLAYER DETAILS

Languages: English
Last contract expired: 01 Jan, 2016
Height / Weight: 5 cm. /75 kg.
Position:
Foots: Right
@ career
Since Club
Oct 2014 Ross County ( Scotland )
Feb 2014 Oldham Athletic ( England )
Jul 2011 Toronto FC ( Canada)
Aug 2010 Vancouver Whitecaps ( Canada)
Jan 2009 Shrewsbury Town ( England )
Aug 2008 Macclesfield Town ( England )

Q MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp

2014 Brazil / Canada / WC Qualification CONCACAF
2014/2015 / Ross County / Scottish Cup
2014/2015 / Ross County / Premier League
2013/2014 / Oldham Athletic / League One

2013 / Canada / Friendlies

2013 / Toronto FC / MLS

2012/2013 / Toronto FC / CONCACAF Champions League

o Central defensive midfielder (preferred)

Contracts

19 Dec 2025 - 01 Jan 2016

No professional contracts found for this club
No professional contracts found for this club
No professional contracts found for this club
No professional contracts found for this club

No professional contracts found for this club

225! 3 2 1 1 5 0

313! 4 4 0 2 3 0

62" 2 1 1 1 10 0

173" 4 2 2 2 2 0

311" 4 4 0 3 0 0

360' 4 4 0 0 0 3


/app_dev.php/profile/31815/terry_dunfield

2012 / Canada / Friendlies

2012 / Toronto FC / MLS

2012 / Toronto FC / Canadian Championship

2011/2012 / Toronto FC / CONCACAF Champions League

2011 / Canada / Friendlies

2011 / Toronto FC / MLS

2011 / Vancouver Whitecaps / MLS

2011 / Vancouver Whitecaps / Canadian Championship

2011 / Canada / CONCACAF Gold Cup

2010 / Canada / Friendlies

2010 / Vancouver Whitecaps FC / USSF Division 2

2009/2010 / Shrewsbury Town / League Two

2009/2010 / Shrewsbury Town / League Cup

2008/2009 / Macclesfield Town / FA Cup

2008/2009 / Shrewsbury Town / League Two

2008/2009 / Macclesfield Town / League Two

2008/2009 / Macclesfield Town / League Cup

77

2499’

436'

772"

46'

262"

927

720'

262!

157"

1349

2436'

-16'

270

1307

1748’

90’

30

12

16

30

17

20

30

15

28

15

19



	Terry Dunfield - Central defensive midfielder
	AGENT DETAILS
	PLAYER DETAILS
	CAREER
	Ross County ( Scotland )
	Oldham Athletic ( England )
	Toronto FC ( Canada )
	Vancouver Whitecaps ( Canada )
	Shrewsbury Town ( England )
	Macclesfield Town ( England )

	MATCH SUMMARY

