

### **Terry Dunfield - Central defensive midfielder**

20 Feb 1982 / 43 years old Date of birth:

Nationality: Canada

Represented by:



# AGENT DETAILS



### T PLAYER DETAILS

Languages:	English
Last contract expired:	01 Jan, 2016
Height / Weight:	5 cm. / 75 kg.
Position:	Central defensive midfielder (preferred)
Foots:	Right

# CAREER

Since	Club	Contracts
Oct 2014	Ross County ( Scotland )	19 Dec 2025 - 01 Jan 2016
Feb 2014	Oldham Athletic ( England )	No professional contracts found for this club
Jul 2011	Toronto FC ( Canada )	No professional contracts found for this club
Aug 2010	Vancouver Whitecaps ( Canada )	No professional contracts found for this club
Jan 2009	Shrewsbury Town ( England )	No professional contracts found for this club
Aug 2008	Macclesfield Town ( England )	No professional contracts found for this club



# MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp		E	Т	<b>=</b>	<b>‡</b>	В	•	<u></u>	<b>*</b>	•
2014 Brazil / Canada / WC Qualification CONCACAF		3	2	1	1	5	0	1	0	0
2014/2015 / Ross County / Scottish Cup	0'	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0
2014/2015 / Ross County / Premier League	313'	4	4	0	2	3	0	1	0	1
2013/2014 / Oldham Athletic / League One	62'	2	1	1	1	10	0	0	0	0
2013 / Canada / Friendlies	173'	4	2	2	2	2	0	0	0	0
2013 / Toronto FC / MLS	311'	4	4	0	3	0	0	1	0	0
2012/2013 / Toronto FC / CONCACAF Champions League	360'	4	4	0	0	0	3	2	0	0

2012 / Toronto FC / MLS  2499' 30 30 0 7 2 3 7 0 0  2012 / Toronto FC / Canadian Championship  436' 8 4 4 2 0 0 2 0 0  2011/2012 / Toronto FC / CONCACAF Champions League  772' 12 8 4 5 2 0 2 0 0  2011 / Canada / Friendlies  46' 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0  2011 / Toronto FC / MLS  262' 6 2 4 1 3 0 0 0 0  2011 / Vancouver Whitecaps / MLS  927' 12 11 1 4 3 1 4 0 0  2011 / Vancouver Whitecaps / Canadian Championship  720' 8 8 0 0 0 2 2 0 0  2011 / Canada / CONCACAF Gold Cup  262' 3 3 0 1 0 0 2 0 0  2011 / Canada / Friendlies  157' 2 2 0 2 0 0 2 0 0  2010 / Canada / Friendlies  157' 2 2 0 2 0 0 2 0 0  2000 / Canada / Friendlies  157' 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  2000 / Canada / Friendlies  157' 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  2000 / Canada / Friendlies  157' 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  2000 / Canada / Friendlies  157' 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  2000 / Canada / Friendlies  157' 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  2000 / Canada / Friendlies  157' 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  2000 / Canada / Friendlies  157' 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  2000 / Canada / Friendlies  157' 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  2000 / Canada / Friendlies  157' 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  2000 / Canada / Friendlies  157' 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  2000 / Canada / Friendlies  157' 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  2000 / Canada / Friendlies  157' 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  2000 / Canada / Friendlies  157' 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  2000 / Canada / Friendlies  157' 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  2000 / Canada / Friendlies  157' 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  2000 / Canada / Friendlies  157' 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0  2000 / Canada / Friendlies  157' 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0  2000 / Canada / Friendlies  157' 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0  2000 / Canada / Friendlies  157' 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0  2000 / Canada / Friendlies  157' 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0  2000 / Canada / Friendlies  157' 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0  2000 / Canada / Friendlies  157' 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0  2000 / Canada / Friendlies  157' 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	2012 / Canada / Friendlies	77'	1	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0
2011/2012 / Toronto FC / CONCACAF Champions League 772' 12 8 4 5 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 01 0 2 0 11 / Canada / Friendlies 46' 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	2012 / Toronto FC / MLS	2499'	30	30	0	7	2	3	7	0	0
2011 / Canada / Friendlies	2012 / Toronto FC / Canadian Championship		8	4	4	2	0	0	2	0	0
2011 / Toronto FC / MLS  262' 6 2 4 1 3 0 0 0 0  2011 / Vancouver Whitecaps / MLS  927' 12 11 1 4 3 1 4 0 0  2011 / Vancouver Whitecaps / Canadian Championship  720' 8 8 0 0 0 2 2 0 0  2011 / Canada / CONCACAF Gold Cup  262' 3 3 0 1 0 0 2 0 0  2010 / Canada / Friendlies  157' 2 2 0 2 0 0 2 0 0  2010 / Vancouver Whitecaps FC / USSF Division 2  1349' 16 15 1 3 0 2 4 0 0  2009/2010 / Shrewsbury Town / League Two  2436' 30 28 2 4 0 2 4 0 0  2009/2010 / Shrewsbury Town / League Cup  -16' 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0  2008/2009 / Macclesfield Town / FA Cup  270' 3 3 0 0 0 1 0 0  2008/2009 / Shrewsbury Town / League Two  1307' 17 15 2 4 0 0 0  2008/2009 / Macclesfield Town / League Two  1748' 20 19 1 1 0 1 3 0 0	2011/2012 / Toronto FC / CONCACAF Champions League	772'	12	8	4	5	2	0	2	0	0
2011 / Vancouver Whitecaps / MLS  927'  12  11  1 4  3 1  4 0  0  2011 / Vancouver Whitecaps / Canadian Championship  720'  8 8 0 0 0 2 2 0 0  2011 / Canada / CONCACAF Gold Cup  262'  3 3 0 1 0 0 2 0 0  2010 / Canada / Friendlies  157'  2 2 0 2 0 0 2 0 0  2010 / Vancouver Whitecaps FC / USSF Division 2  1349'  16 15 1 3 0 2 4 0 0  2009/2010 / Shrewsbury Town / League Two  2436'  30 28 2 4 0 2 4 0 0  2008/2009 / Macclesfield Town / FA Cup  270'  3 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0  2008/2009 / Shrewsbury Town / League Two  1307'  17 15 2 4 0 0 0  2008/2009 / Macclesfield Town / League Two  1748'  20 19 1 1 0 1 0 0	2011 / Canada / Friendlies	46'	1	1	0	1	0	1	1	0	0
2011 / Vancouver Whitecaps / Canadian Championship 720' 8 8 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2011 / Canada / CONCACAF Gold Cup 262' 3 3 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 2010 / Canada / Friendlies 157' 2 2 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2010 / Vancouver Whitecaps FC / USSF Division 2 1349' 16 15 1 3 0 2 4 0 0 2009/2010 / Shrewsbury Town / League Two 2436' 30 28 2 4 0 2 4 0 0 2009/2010 / Shrewsbury Town / League Cup -16' 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2008/2009 / Macclesfield Town / FA Cup 270' 3 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 2008/2009 / Shrewsbury Town / League Two 1307' 17 15 2 4 0 0 0 0 2008/2009 / Macclesfield Town / League Two 1748' 20 19 1 1 0 1 3 0 0	2011 / Toronto FC / MLS	262'	6	2	4	1	3	0	0	0	0
2011 / Canada / CONCACAF Gold Cup  262' 3 3 0 1 0 0 2 0 0  2010 / Canada / Friendlies  157' 2 2 0 2 0 0 2 0 0  2010 / Vancouver Whitecaps FC / USSF Division 2 1349' 16 15 1 3 0 2 4 0 0  2009/2010 / Shrewsbury Town / League Two 2436' 30 28 2 4 0 2 4 0 0  2009/2010 / Shrewsbury Town / League Cup -16' 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0  2008/2009 / Macclesfield Town / FA Cup 270' 3 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0  2008/2009 / Shrewsbury Town / League Two 1307' 17 15 2 4 0 0 0 0  2008/2009 / Macclesfield Town / League Two 1748' 20 19 1 1 0 1 3 0 0	2011 / Vancouver Whitecaps / MLS	927'	12	11	1	4	3	1	4	0	0
2010 / Canada / Friendlies  157' 2 2 0 2 0 0 2 0 0  2010 / Vancouver Whitecaps FC / USSF Division 2  1349' 16 15 1 3 0 2 4 0 0  2009/2010 / Shrewsbury Town / League Two  2436' 30 28 2 4 0 2 4 0 0  2009/2010 / Shrewsbury Town / League Cup  -16' 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0  2008/2009 / Macclesfield Town / FA Cup  270' 3 3 0 0 0 1 0 0  2008/2009 / Shrewsbury Town / League Two  1307' 17 15 2 4 0 0 0 0  2008/2009 / Macclesfield Town / League Two  1748' 20 19 1 1 0 1 3 0 0	2011 / Vancouver Whitecaps / Canadian Championship	720'	8	8	0	0	0	2	2	0	0
2010 / Vancouver Whitecaps FC / USSF Division 2       1349'       16       15       1       3       0       2       4       0       0         2009/2010 / Shrewsbury Town / League Two       2436'       30       28       2       4       0       2       4       0       0         2009/2010 / Shrewsbury Town / League Cup       -16'       1       0       1       0       0       0       0       0       0         2008/2009 / Macclesfield Town / League Two       1307'       17       15       2       4       0       0       0       0         2008/2009 / Macclesfield Town / League Two       1748'       20       19       1       1       0       1       3       0       0	2011 / Canada / CONCACAF Gold Cup	262'	3	3	0	1	0	0	2	0	0
2009/2010 / Shrewsbury Town / League Two       2436'       30       28       2       4       0       2       4       0       0         2009/2010 / Shrewsbury Town / League Cup       -16'       1       0       1       0       0       0       0       0       0         2008/2009 / Macclesfield Town / FA Cup       270'       3       3       0       0       0       1       0       0       0         2008/2009 / Shrewsbury Town / League Two       1307'       17       15       2       4       0       0       0       0         2008/2009 / Macclesfield Town / League Two       1748'       20       19       1       1       0       1       3       0       0	2010 / Canada / Friendlies	157'	2	2	0	2	0	0	2	0	0
2009/2010 / Shrewsbury Town / League Cup       -16'       1       0       1       0       0       0       0       0         2008/2009 / Macclesfield Town / FA Cup       270'       3       3       0       0       1       0       0       0         2008/2009 / Shrewsbury Town / League Two       1307'       17       15       2       4       0       0       0       0         2008/2009 / Macclesfield Town / League Two       1748'       20       19       1       1       0       1       3       0       0	2010 / Vancouver Whitecaps FC / USSF Division 2	1349'	16	15	1	3	0	2	4	0	0
2008/2009 / Macclesfield Town / FA Cup       270'       3       3       0       0       1       0       0       0         2008/2009 / Shrewsbury Town / League Two       1307'       17       15       2       4       0       0       0       0         2008/2009 / Macclesfield Town / League Two       1748'       20       19       1       1       0       1       3       0       0	2009/2010 / Shrewsbury Town / League Two	2436'	30	28	2	4	0	2	4	0	0
2008/2009 / Shrewsbury Town / League Two 1307' 17 <b>15</b> 2 4 0 <b>0</b> 0 0 0 2008/2009 / Macclesfield Town / League Two 1748' 20 <b>19</b> 1 1 0 <b>1</b> 3 0 0	2009/2010 / Shrewsbury Town / League Cup	-16'	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
2008/2009 / Macclesfield Town / League Two 1748' 20 19 1 1 0 1 3 0 0	2008/2009 / Macclesfield Town / FA Cup		3	3	0	0	0	1	0	0	0
	2008/2009 / Shrewsbury Town / League Two	1307'	17	15	2	4	0	0	0	0	0
	2008/2009 / Macclesfield Town / League Two	1748'	20	19	1	1	0	1	3	0	0
2008/2009 / Macclesfield Town / League Cup 90' 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1	2008/2009 / Macclesfield Town / League Cup		1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1